Supplies4Heat         Value & Service   supplies4heat.co.uk         Tel. 01342 30688060 61
Dimensions (mm)
Elements
Output ∆t 50ºC
Product Code
Price
Ex VAT
Price
Inc VAT
Price +Valves
Ex VAT
Price +Valves
Inc VAT
Height Width Watts Btu’s
  Horizontal - Single
600
1020 10 686 2341 TALL601010SHTA £588.00 £705.60 £752.00 £902.40
1220 10 821 2801 TALL601210SHTA £647.00 £776.40 £811.00 £973.20
  Horizontal - Double
600
1020 20 1069 3647 TALL601020DHTA £842.00 £1,010.40 £1,006.00 £1,207.20
1220 20 1279 4364 TALL601220DHTA £914.00 £1,096.80 £1,078.00 £1,293.60
  Vertical - Single
1820
480 8 1004 3426 TALL184808SVTA £611.00 £733.20 £775.00 £930.00
600 10 1255 4282 TALL186010SVTA £767.00 £920.40 £931.00 £1,117.20
  Vertical - Double
1820
480 16 1521 5190 TALL184816DVTA £884.00 £1,060.80 £1,048.00 £1,257.60
600 20 1901 6486 TALL186020DVTA £1,058.00 £1,269.60 £1,222.00 £1,466.40
TALLIS Textured Anthracite
•	 Italian design & manufacture; textured anthracite from stock
•	 Steel radiator with 50mm x 25mm oval tubes